4x100
47.36
47.52
47.70
47.90
48.02
48.44
48.46
48.50
48.61
48.70
48.80
48.80
49.50
50.90
51.40
61.20

Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Tyler Hicks
Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Tyler Hicks
Tyler Hicks
Zach Kanney
Tyler Hicks
Tyler Hicks
Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Dylan Lasch
Dylan Lasch
Reese Lahmon
Dale Laser

Split
12.42
12.69
11.80
12.57
12.44
12.28
12.55
12.90
11.88
11.90
12.34
12.04
11.97
12.91

15.26

Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Ty Schrader
Jordan Downs
Ty Schrader
Josh Endicott
Josh Endicott
Jeff Runkle

Split
12.07
12.06
12.26
12.80
12.12
11.75
11.84
12.75
12.55
12.58
12.05
13.52
12.79
13.10

15.36

Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Austin Durbin
Brandon Kanney
Brandon Kanney
Tyler Hicks
Josh Knight
Josh Knight
Levi Myers

Split
11.01
11.26
12.39
11.09
11.66
12.09
12.41
11.31
12.49
12.37
12.13
11.88
13.21
12.90

14.26

Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Justin Miller
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Austin Durbin
Justin Miller
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Justin Miller
Brad Beck

Split Place
11.63 6th
11.27 6th
11.30 2nd
11.50
11.49
11.75
11.78
11.58
11.69
11.85
12.28
12.06
11.56
12.32

5th

2nd

2nd

1st

3rd

3rd

16.32 8th

Location
Bucyrus District
St. Paul Conference
Mapleton
New London
Bucyrus District
Ontario
Buckeye Central
Margaretta
Bucyrus
Colonel Crawford
Shelby
New London
New London
New London
Colonel Crawford
Colonel Crawford

Date
5/21/2011
5/13/2011
4/26/2011
5/7/2011
5/19/2011
4/14/2011
5/3/2011
4/21/2011
4/2/2011
4/5/2011
4/9/2011
4/12/2011
4/12/2011
3/29/2011
4/5/2011
4/29/2011



